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T-Section
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T-Section
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T-Section
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T-Section
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T-Section
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T-Section
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T-Section
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T-Section

2.5

1.8

0.7

1.5

SH2738

7.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

8.00

3.50

SH4389

23.02

8.00

35.63

12.00

47.61

12.00

8.00

35.63

SH4390

17.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

1.0

SH2283

1
0
.0

5.00
+0.15

-0.15

1
.0

SH1353 6.20

5.50

16.00

9.00

5.00

R 8.00

SH3562

5.00
+0.15

-0.15

1
.0

2
0
.0

SH1354

40.0

9.6

20.0

22.0

25.4

SH2624

Page 26 of 27



T-Section

5.0

11.0

9.0

25.0 SH4564

18 July 2011 Page 27 of 27




